34749	Security Security 16	2091/Right 1998 . Stevens ness Law Plausning CO., Pointlast), Cr. 677
JERRY and JUDY RODCERS	MR 21 A10:49	Vol. //197 Page 8382
		County of} s
Grantor's Name and Address IUAN H. and ELENA MENDEZ		was received for record on the d
		o'clock, 19, o'clockM., and recorded
Grantée's Hame and Address	SPACE RESERVED	book/rect/volume No on pa
w recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): UAN and ELENA MENDEZ	FCR FCR	and/or as fcc/file/instr ment/microfilm/reception No.
240 Railroad St., P.O. Box 339 alin, OR 97632		Records of said County. Witness my hand and scal of County
il requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		affixed.
		NAME
		By
		Бу, Depu
	QUITCLAIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	JERRY RODGERS and	JUDY RODGERS
einafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	iter stated, does hereby rem	lise, telease and forever quitelaim unto
www.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s.s	ISDANO ANO VITE	
einafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ property, with the tenements, hereditaments and a Klamath	cessors and assigns, all of t	the grantor's right, title and interest in that certa
Klamath County, State of Ore	gon, described as follows,	to-wit:
E ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"		
	经济中国 化合物 化偏偏偏偏偏偏偏偏偏	(哲學院) 황영화 방법은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 아버지는 것이 가지?
		방법 (14) 19 19 19 19 19 10 10 10 10 17 10 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
		2019 - 2019 - 2019 24 25 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 26 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019 - 2019
		2 ( 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1 2 ( 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 19 2 ( 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 19
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	NENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON F	and assigns forever
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	grantee's heirs, successors	and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra al consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols ©, if	grantee's heirs, successors insfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promit not applicable, should be deloted	and assigns forever. illars, is <u>S_Equitable_Exchang</u> Nowever, the sed which is part of the the whole (indica is see OFS 23 2020)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra al consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>©</sup> , if In construing this deed, where the context so rea	grantee's heirs, successors insfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promit not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes	and assigns forever. illars, is <u>S_Equitable_Exchang</u> Nowever, the sed which is part of the the whole (indica is see OFS 23 2020)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra all consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(0)</sup> , if In construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	grantee's heirs, successors insfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promis not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals, ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. illars, is \$_Equitable_ExchangNowever, if sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indica i. See OR\$ 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27 th day of February 10.07
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra all consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(0)</sup> , if in construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	grantee's heirs, successors insfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promis not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals, ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. illars, is \$_Equitable_ExchangNowever, if sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indica i. See OR\$ 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27 th day of February 10.07
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- nal consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>O</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>O</sup> , if In construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign o so by order of its board of directors.	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes and to individuals, ited this instrument this ned and its seal, if any, affi-	and assigns forever. illars, is \$_Equitable_ExchangNowever, if sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indica i. See OR\$ 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27 th day of February 10.07
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra al consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>O</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>O</sup> , if In construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign o so by order of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN ONS DEFORMED THE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE INFORMED THE	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes and to individuals. Ited this instrument this ned and its seal, if any, affi- ND REGU- ND REGU-	and assigns forever. illars, is \$_Equitable_ExchangNowever, if sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indica i. See OR\$ 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27 th day of February 10.07
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra all consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(0)</sup> , if In construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign o so by order of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AT DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE JIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH JIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH	grantce's heirs, successors ansfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promis not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this ned and its seal, if any, affi- selleed in DRIBED IN DREGU- PERSON	and assigns forever. illars, is <u>\$_Equitable_ExchangeNowever</u> , il sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indica i. See ORS 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be <u>27 th</u> day of, 19 97.; xed by an officer or other person duly authorized GERS
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra and consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , in construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign o so by order of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AA DIS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE JIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THI TE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS ACAINST FAMILIANG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	grantce's heirs, successors ansfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promis not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this ned and its seal, if any, affi- selleed in DRIBED IN DREGU- PERSON	and assigns forever. illars, is <u>\$_Equitable_ExchangeNowever</u> , if sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indica i. See ORS 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b <u>27 th</u> day of <u></u> , 19 97.; xed by an officer or other person duly authorized GERS <i>Kodagan</i>
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra all consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , in construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign o so by order of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AF ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE JIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THI TE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF ZTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. illars, is <u>\$_Equitable_ExchangeNowever</u> , if sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indica i. See ORS 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b <u>27 th</u> day of <u></u> , 19 97.; xed by an officer or other person duly authorized GERS <i>Kodagan</i>
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra all consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , in construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign o so by order of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AT DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. TH JIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH TE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRON TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF THEES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97; and by an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97; and by an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97; and be an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes and all grammatical changes shall be an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes and all gram
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra ful consideration consists of or includes other proper- tion consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , in construing this deed, where the context so req le so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to so by order of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AT DASS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE JIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THIS TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF INCES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.300. STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was an byJerry_Rodgers	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be 27th day of <u>February</u> , 1997; and by an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be 27th day of <u>February</u> , 1997; and be an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be 27th day of <u>February</u> , 1997; and and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be an other shall be an other shall be an other shall be an o
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra nal consideration consists of or includes other proper ch) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>©</sup> , if in construing this deed, where the context so req de so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to so by order of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT IN VOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AT INSTRUMENT IN VOLATION OF APPLICABLE CAND USE AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, Count: This instrument was an by	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promis not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals, ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be 27th day of <u>February</u> , 1997; and by an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be 27th day of <u>February</u> , 1997; and be an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be 27th day of <u>February</u> , 1997; and and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be an other shall be an other shall be an other shall be an o
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra ual consideration consists of or includes other proper ich) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>©</sup> , if in construing this deed, where the context so req de so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to so by order of its board of directors. SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY PROPERTY INTO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF CTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was an by	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97.; and by an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97.; and by an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be and and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97.; and be an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be and and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97.; and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97.; and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of <u>February</u> , 19 97.; and all grammatical changes shall be an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be an officer or other person duly authorized and all grammatical changes shall be an officer or other person duly authorized an officer or other person duly authorized a
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra ual consideration consists of or includes other proper ich) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>©</sup> , if in construing this deed, where the context so req de so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to so by order of its board of directors. SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE AGAINST FARMING OF CTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was a by	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. Allars, is \$ Equitable_ExchargeNowever, th sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indicat 1. See ORS 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27th day of, 19.97.; xed by an officer or other person duly authorized GERS GERS FRS TMAUN 17, 19.27.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra ual consideration consists of or includes other proper ich) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>©</sup> , if in construing this deed, where the context so req de so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WTINESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to so by order of its board of directors. SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH URING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF CHICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, Count: This instrument was a by	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. Allars, is \$ Equitable_ExchargeNowever, th sed which is ] part of the ] the whole (indicat 1. See ORS 93.030.) 5 the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27th day of, 19.97.; xed by an officer or other person duly authorize Control of the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27th day of, 19.97.; xed by an officer or other person duly authorize Control of the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27th day of, 19.97.; xed by an officer or other person duly authorize Control of the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27th day of, 19.97.; xed by an officer or other person duly authorize Control of the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 27th day of, 19.97.; 27th day of
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra tal consideration consists of or includes other proper- ich) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>©</sup> , if In construing this deed, where the context so req de so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to so by order of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE UIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THIS TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF CTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, Count: This instrument was a by	grantce's heirs, successors unsfer, stated in terms of do ty or value given or promi- not applicable, should be deleted uires, the singular includes is and to individuals. Ited this instrument this	and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and assigns forever. and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of february 19 97 .; xcd by an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of february 19 97 .; xcd by an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of february 19 97 .; xcd by an officer or other person duly authorized and and all grammatical changes shall be 27 th day of february 19 97 .; xcd by an officer or other person duly authorized and and and and and and and and and and

## EXHIBIT "A"



Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 1; thence North along the street 10 feet; thence West 20 feet; thence South 10 feet; thence East 20 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 13 MAP 4112-16DA TL 2400

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title & Escrow		
of March	AD 10 07	ihe	_21st day
	A.D. 19 91 at10:49 o	o'clock M., and duly recorded in Vol	
of_	Deeds	an Desa	<u>M97</u>
		on Page 8382	
FEE \$35.00		Bernetha G. Letsch, (	Centry Clerk
ree			Southy CICIX
승규는 전에서 제가 그는 것이라. 것이	말했다. 여행 말 같은 말 말 봐요.	by Detation K	1221
승규는 사람들은 비행 것이 같아. 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같이 같이 않았다. 것 같이 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 않았다. 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다.	안 안 집 전화되는 방법은 영화되었다. 다 등 등 것은		

8383